SUPER?COOK

SKINNYMIXERS PERI PERI CHICKEN

Minutes

INGREDIENTS FOR 6 SERVES

1-1.5 kilo
4 clove
1

50 gram
20 gram
15 gram
10 gram
1/4 teaspoon

3/4-1 tablespoon
(AUS 20ml)

chicken thighs (or chosen cut of chicken)

garlic

large onion

lemon juice

olive oil

sweet paprika

fresh ginger, cut into coins

chilli powder (increase if a spicier result is required)

salt

pinch of pepper

parsley & lemon juice for garnishing and added flavour

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please log in.
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